Audition #:

JUST OFFBROADWAY
MURDER ON THE ORIENT EXPRESS AUDITION FORM

ESTABLISHED
012

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name:

Preferred Role(s), if any (May be offered alternate role):

Address:

Phone: Alt. Phone:

CURRENT E-mail:

Age: Height: Hair Color:

Stage Experience: (If available, attach resume)

***Please see back of Audition Sheet for Conflict Calendar***



MURDER ON THE ORIENT EXPRESS AUDITION FORM

Conflict Calendar

Calendar subject to change with notice.

Please mark an “X” in the space next to any dates you will be UNAVAILABLE.
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Thurs
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Thurs
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Thurs

Tues
Thurs
Sun
Tues
Thurs
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Tues
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2/25
2/27
2/29

3/3
3/5
3/7
3/10____
3/12__
3/14
3/17
3/19
3/21__
3/24
3/26__
3/28__

4/2

a/4

4/7

4/9

4/11

4/14

4/16

4/18

Sun 4/21 TECH (REQ.)
Mon 4/22 TECH (REQ.)
Tues 4/23 TECH (REQ.)
Wed 4/24 TECH (REQ.)
Thurs 4/25 TECH (REQ.)

Fri4/26 Call 6:30PM
SHOW 8:00PM

Sat 4/27 Call 6:30PM
SHOW 8:00PM

Sun 4/28 Call 1:30PM
SHOW 3:00PM

Friz/3 Call 6:30PM
SHOW 8:00PM

Sats5/4 Call 6:30PM
SHOW 8:00PM

Sun 5/5 Call 1:30PM
SHOW 3:00PM



